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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A000844509 MUSKAN  KHATUN Female No  1 1 UR  2  441.00  87.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001309050 BRISTI  KHAN Female No  2  1 2 SC  4  417.00  85.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001733458 AFSHWANA  KHATUN Female No  3 3 UR  1  413.00  85.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000567291 ANANYA  JANA Female No  4 4 UR  2  394.00  73.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000721549 ASIFA  KHATUN Female No  5 5 UR  1  393.00  80.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000039196 ANKITA  DAS Female No  6  1 6 OBC-B  4  390.00  74.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000329882 KOYEL  KARMAKAR Female No  7  2 7 OBC-B  1  388.00  82.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001197868 TAMANNA  KHATUN Female No  8 8 UR  1  386.00  70.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000975420 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  9  2 9 SC  1  384.00  83.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000635581 SUMAN  MANNA Male No  10  3 10 OBC-B  5  379.00  82.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000325744 MUGDHA  DEY Female No  11 11 UR  13  379.00  71.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000712326 NAJIA  PARBIN Female No  12 12 UR  1  374.00  76.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000980667 SANCHITA  MONDAL Female No  13  3 13 SC  1  372.00  68.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000552603 KOYEL  DAS Female No  14 14 UR  2  370.00  72.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000630019 SAYAN  NASKAR Male No  15  4 15 SC  4  365.00  68.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002331722 ADRIYA  SARDAR Female No  16  5 16 SC  9  363.00  62.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000160037 ARPITA  GAYEN Female No  17  6 17 SC  3  361.00  75.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000136525 BRISTI SINGHA DEB Female No  18 18 UR  6  358.00  75.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000898176 SURVIN  KHATUN Female No  19 19 UR  3  350.00  74.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001503240 BAISHAKHI  MONDAL Female No  20  7 20 SC  1  347.00  64.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000905402 JASMIN  KHATUN Female No  21 21 UR  2  347.00  64.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000304528 ANKAN  MONDAL Male No  22 22 UR  7  346.00  76.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000288338 NURAKSAN  KHATUN Female No  23 23 UR  1  341.00  65.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000594187 TUASHA  MONDAL Female No  24 24 UR  5  337.00  65.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002187433 NAFISA  KHATUN Female No  25 25 UR  1  332.00  73.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001655483 RUPSA  SAMANTA Female No  26 26 UR  1  332.00  73.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000518007 SREEJA  BANERJEE Female No  27 27 UR  5  330.00  76.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001534603 WARISA  KHATUN Female No  28  1 28 OBC-A  4  325.00  64.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002353071 SUMSON NAHAR KHATUN Female No  29  2 29 OBC-A  1  324.00  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001614768 MUSKAN  PARVIN Female No  30 30 UR  2  324.00  63.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001686300 PINKI  CHOWDHURY Female No  31 31 UR  6  322.00  71.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000030810 SUMANA  NASKAR Female No  32 32 UR  3  321.00  73.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000902078 ARIFA  KHATUN Female No  33  4 33 OBC-B  3  320.00  64.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000375026 ESMOTARA  KHATUN Female No  34 34 UR  2  319.00  70.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000927811 NILANJANA  SHAW Female No  35 35 UR  10  318.00  56.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002369670 KEYA  MONDAL Female No  36  8 36 SC  1  317.00  74.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001616590 ANANYA  MALIK Female No  37  9 37 SC  4  316.00  66.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434775 PRITY  NASKAR Female No  38  10 38 SC  1  315.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000947429 MOUMA  GHOSH Female No  39 39 UR  8  313.00  62.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001910331 IRSHITA  DAS Female No  40  11 40 SC  1  312.00  68.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000288100 SUMAIYA  PARVIN Female No  41 41 UR  1  308.00  67.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000796661 DIP  BERA Male No  42 42 UR  1  308.00  60.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000065322 KOYEL  DAS Female No  43 43 UR  3  307.00  70.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001369928 FARHIN  PARVIN Female No  44 44 UR  1  306.00  70.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000569127 DISHA  MAL Female No  45  12 45 SC  1  303.00  70.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001594048 ASHIKA  KHATOON Female No  46 46 UR  4  303.00  60.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001254221 TAMANNA  PARBIN Female No  47 47 UR  4  302.00  76.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001747979 SUPARNA  MAITY Female No  48 48 UR  1  300.00  70.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000996462 SRADDHANANDA  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  49 49 UR  3  299.00  62.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000649117 ANANYA  BHUINYA Female No  50  13 50 SC  3  297.00  62.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000481819 TANISA  PATRA Female No  51 51 UR  1  296.00  71.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000762180 ARNA  DHALI Female No  52  14 52 SC  2  296.00  66.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002143999 MANGAL  PAUL Male No  53 53 UR  16  287.00  64.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002187466 NAISA  KHATUN Female No  54 54 UR  1  287.00  62.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001431507 PUSKAR  GAYEN Male No  55  15 55 SC  2  287.00  61.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001444305 RAKESH  DHALI Male No  56  16 56 SC  2  285.00  60.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000349289 ADITYA  HALDER Male No  57  17 57 SC  3  278.00  55.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000438730 DISHA  MONDAL Female No  58  18 58 SC  5  272.00  58.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000454930 AYSWARIYA  ROY Female No  59  19 59 SC  5  251.00  57.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000568545 TRISHA  DAS Female No  60  20 60 SC  4  234.00  50.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001534603 WARISA  KHATUN Female No  28  1 1 OBC-A  4  325.00  64.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002353071 SUMSON NAHAR KHATUN Female No  29  2 2 OBC-A  1  324.00  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000039196 ANKITA  DAS Female No  6  1 1 OBC-B  4  390.00  74.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000329882 KOYEL  KARMAKAR Female No  7  2 2 OBC-B  1  388.00  82.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000635581 SUMAN  MANNA Male No  10  3 3 OBC-B  5  379.00  82.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000902078 ARIFA  KHATUN Female No  33  4 4 OBC-B  3  320.00  64.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001309050 BRISTI  KHAN Female No  2  1 1 SC  4  417.00  85.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000975420 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  9  2 2 SC  1  384.00  83.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000980667 SANCHITA  MONDAL Female No  13  3 3 SC  1  372.00  68.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000630019 SAYAN  NASKAR Male No  15  4 4 SC  4  365.00  68.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002331722 ADRIYA  SARDAR Female No  16  5 5 SC  9  363.00  62.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000160037 ARPITA  GAYEN Female No  17  6 6 SC  3  361.00  75.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001503240 BAISHAKHI  MONDAL Female No  20  7 7 SC  1  347.00  64.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002369670 KEYA  MONDAL Female No  36  8 8 SC  1  317.00  74.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001616590 ANANYA  MALIK Female No  37  9 9 SC  4  316.00  66.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434775 PRITY  NASKAR Female No  38  10 10 SC  1  315.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001910331 IRSHITA  DAS Female No  40  11 11 SC  1  312.00  68.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000569127 DISHA  MAL Female No  45  12 12 SC  1  303.00  70.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000649117 ANANYA  BHUINYA Female No  50  13 13 SC  3  297.00  62.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000762180 ARNA  DHALI Female No  52  14 14 SC  2  296.00  66.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001431507 PUSKAR  GAYEN Male No  55  15 15 SC  2  287.00  61.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001444305 RAKESH  DHALI Male No  56  16 16 SC  2  285.00  60.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000349289 ADITYA  HALDER Male No  57  17 17 SC  3  278.00  55.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000438730 DISHA  MONDAL Female No  58  18 18 SC  5  272.00  58.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000454930 AYSWARIYA  ROY Female No  59  19 19 SC  5  251.00  57.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000568545 TRISHA  DAS Female No  60  20 20 SC  4  234.00  50.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


